
RJ Energy 

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 49-A

Start 6-26-16

2 soil 2 Finish 6-28-16
5 clay/rock 7
31 lime 38

150 shale 188
33 lime 221
27 shale 248
2 lime 250

46 shale 296         set 20’ of  7”
106 lime 402    ran 844.8’ of 2 ⅞ 
169 shale 571      cemented to surface
17 lime 588               90sxs total 
60 shale 648
30 lime 678
21 shale 699
11 lime 710
18 shale 728
9 lime 737
16 shale 753
5 lime 758
18 shale 776
6 sandy shale 782 good show

28 Bkn sand 810 good show
5 Dk sand 815 show

36 shale 851 T.D.


